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Exercise 3
MATCHING

0Dtch the ȴrst pDrt oI the sentence on the leIt Zith the bestb 
endingbon the right. EDch choice cDn only be used once.

Exercise 4
COMPLETE THE SENTENCES

Complete the following sentences using your own words.

D�Ʌ

b�Ʌ

c�Ʌ

d�Ʌ

e�Ʌ

I�Ʌ

g�Ʌ

h�Ʌ

i�Ʌ

M�Ʌ

iI I Zere bDld.

iI the neighbours Zere very noisy.

I would take it again.

if I were rude to the customers.

I Zould buy D privDte islDnd.

if I had to work overtime every day.

I could move to Mexico.

I would name it Fido.

I Zould cDll Dn DmbulDnce.

iI I hDd D bDd toothDche.

II I Zere rich, ...

II I hDd D dog, ...

I would go to the dentist...

I Zould buy D Zig...

I Zould Tuit my Mob...

II I sDZ D bDd cDr Dccident, ...

I would move...

II I spoNe 6pDnish, ...

II I IDiled the course, ...

0y boss Zould ȴre me...

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

e

E[. II I only hDd one month to live, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  ɅɅɅɅɅ 

1. II I hDd some Iree time, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ   ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ Ʌ

2. I Zould move to D bigger DpDrtment iI ɅɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  Ʌ

3. II I hDd D biNe, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  ɅɅɅɅɅ  Ʌ

4. I would walk to school every day if ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  Ʌ

5. I would go to the doctor if ɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ  Ʌ

6. II I hDd D roommDte, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ     

7. II I NneZ his phone number, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ           

8. II I Zere tDller, ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ ɅɅɅɅɅɅɅɅ

I would travel around the world.


